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2011
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Technology Mapping (*.pdf) yMapping Dhaka.pdf
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2011
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Name Designation Office email

Md. Nuruzzaman Chief Engineer DPthBafLaaban nuruzzaman@dphe.gov.bd
Dewan Naquib Ahsan Addl. ((':DTailifniEnngg)ineer DPthE;ILaaban naquib@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Nurul Islam Khan Addl. Cér\;\i/%frllf;\)gineer DPtheraaban nik@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Sadek Hossain A?v‘?/;t(é:”if:fr'z:se)r DPthZEba” sadek.hossain@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Moniruzzaman Asst. Chief Engineer DPtheraaban mzaman06@dphe.gov.bd
Monwar Ali S”p‘e(ﬂlr‘ats:idr:ggcﬁzlg;;'eer DPthzizba” monwar@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Waliullah S“periqugdszgﬁigggmeer DPthZEba” wullah@dphe.gov.bd
Syed Shahbaz Hossain Super(igtheanf;ngii?eg)meer DPthzizban shahbaz@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Anowar Hossen PD- Nati([))r;sj!escinitation DPthBa]r:(azban anowar@d phe.gov.bd
Shuanr amer Grosn| ST Fneer | OPESNT | i ghosh@dphe.gov.be

Md. Shawkat Ali
Chowdhury

Superintending Engineer
(WQMS Circle)

DPHE Central Lab
Mohakhali, Dhaka

shawkat@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Ibrahim Miah

Superintending Engineer

Dharma Sagar Par,

ibrahim@dphe.gov.bd

(Chittagong Circle) Comilla
Md. Shakhawat Hossain \'jvrgggftsagslcﬁg'(;“ﬁ DPHED: :faba”’ shakhawat@dphe.gov.bd
khaleda ahsan PrOjeBC;rIiDsi:?rc;jéftglhet- o onaka khaleda@dphe.gov.bd
shaheed iqbal PrOJectR[:Jl:;elct/(V);é)Speaal DPHED:;Eaban, shaheed@dphe.gov. bd
e W i T T
Rashedul Hug Pr°i§§fs't3;;e;tr‘;;'eifB PPHE Bhaban, rashedul@dphe.gov.bd
A.K.M. Ibrahim S“pe”(”stfonr‘i"‘c?rf{;?i”eer akm.ibrahim@dphe.gov.bd
kazl rezaullah e ey " Faridpur kazireza@dphe.gov.bd
Robin Raihan Ahmed | DFP L Sﬁfgjliiry Town DPHED::faba”’ raihanahmed@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Shafiqul Hassan | DPP™% Slffgjr;‘i?ry Town DPHEDfahfaba”’ shassan@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Nazrul Islam Mian E)EeD%L;tli(\;eDEiCigsiirc])iir Dhaka nazrul@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Sarwar Hossain (I\/i)/(iceu:is\i/remgingii?/iﬁc:n) Mymensingh sarwar@dphe.gov.bd
Md. monir hossain Ez‘facr‘:g;’if Slr\‘/?s':‘::)r Tangail monir@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Anwar Eusuf E;:;Zﬁg’ff;ﬁ:giir) Jamalpur anwareusuf@dphe.gov.bd
Aminul Islam Executive Engineer Narayangon aminislam@dphe.gov.bd

Chowdhury

(Narayangonj Division)

Md. Tozammel Haque

Executive Engineer
(Kishoregonj Division)

Kishoregonj

tozammel@dphe.gov.bd

Executive Engineer

Md. Mostafa (Gazipur Division) Gazipur mmostafa@dphe.gov.bd
Muhammed Sk. Sadi Executive Engineer . . .
Ramattullah (Munsigonj Division) Munsigon sksadl@dphe.gov.bd
Executive Engineer )
Md. Abdul Halim Khan (Sherpur, Netrokona Sherpur abdulhalim@dphe.gov.bd
Division)
Executive Engineer . -
Md. Bazlul Haque (Manikgonj Division) Manikgonj bazlulhag@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Abdul Awal Executive Engineer Norsingdi abdulawal@dphe.gov.bd

(Norsingdi Division)




Name Designation Office email

Mozaffar Ahmed Executive Engineer Dharma Sagar Par, ff @d h bd
(Chandpur, COMILLA Comilla maozattar phe.gov.
Executive Engineer 115 Dewanbazar,

Md. Bazlul Haque (Chittagong Division) Chittagong bhaque@dphe'gov'bd

Mohammed Rawshan
Alam

Executive Engineer
(Noakhali Division)

Maizdi, Noakhali

rawshan@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Zahir Uddin Dewan

Executive Engineer (Cox’s

Saiman Road,

zahirudewan@dphe.gov.bd

Bazar Division) Cox’s Bazar
. Executive Engineer Paikpara,
Sohrab Uddin Ahmed (Brahmanbaria Division) Brahmanbaria sohrabuahmed@dphe.gov.bd
Mahmud Kabir Executive Engineer Mojupur, .
Chowdhury (Lakshmipur Division) Lakshmipur mkablr@dphe'gov'bd
Md. Shah Alam Executive Engineer (Feni Feni shahalam@dphe.gov.bd

Division)

Mir Abdus Sahid

Executive Engineer

Gurudas Babu Lain,

mashahid@dphe.gov.bd

(Jessore Division) Jessore
Munshi Md. Executive Engineer _
Hasanuzzaman (Kushtia, Meherpur Kushtia hasanuzzaman@dphe.gov.bd
Division)
. Executive Engineer (Narail . -
Md. Mizanur Rahman Division) Narail mizanrahman@dphe.gov.bd
Executive Engineer .
Noor Ahmed (Satkhira Division) Satkhira noorahmed@dphe.gov.bd
. Executive Engineer
Biswas Abdul Kuddus (Mongla Division) Mongla abdulkuddus@dphe.gov.bd
. Executive Engineer o .
Md. Jinatul Islam (Magura Division) Magura jinatulislam@dphe.gov.bd
Executive Engineer
Md. Omar Ali (Chuadanga, Jhenaidah Chuadanga omarali@dphe.gov.bd
Division)
. Executive Engineer .
S.M. Shamim Ahmed (Bagerhat Division) Bagerhat shamim@dphe.gov.bd
. . Executive Engineer . . .
Md. Baharuddin Mridha (Rajshahi Division) Rajshahi baharuddin@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Jamanur Rahman Executive Engineer (Pabna Pabna jamanurrahman@dphe.gov.bd

Division)

Md. Abdul Wadud

Executive Engineer
(Chapai Nawabgonj

Chapai Nawabgonj

abdulwadud@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Tabibur Rahman

Executive Engineer

Talukder (Serajgonj Division) Serajgonj tablbur@dphe.gov.bd
. Executive Engineer .

Md. Wazed Ali (Natore Division) Natore wazedali@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Ali Azgar Executive Engineer Noagaon aIiazgar@dphe.gov.bd

(Noagaon Division)

Md. Shahrab Hossain

Executive Engineer
(Bandarban,Khagrachari

Kabirajpara,

shohrab@dphe.gov.bd

L Bandarban
Division)
Md. Samsuddoha Executive Engineer ’ .
Nurunnabi (Rangamati Division) Rangamati snabi@dphe.gov.bd
. Executive Engineer Radhaballav,
Md. Badshah Mia (Rangpur Division) Rangpur badshah@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Anwaruzzaman

Executive Engineer (Bogra
Division)

Seizgari, Bogra

anwaruzzaman@dphe.gov.bd

Abu Jar Md. Masudar
Rahman

Executive Engineer
(Dinajpur, Nilphamari

Dinajpur

masudar@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Abul Kalam Azad

Executive Engineer
(Joypurhat Division)

Joypurhat

akazad@dphe.gov.bd

S.M. Halim Uddin

Executive Engineer

Pashimpara,

halimuddin@dphe.gov.bd

(Gaibandha Division) Gaibandha
Executive Engineer .

Md. Altaful Islam (Panchagar Division) Panchagar altafislam@dphe.gov.bd
Executive Engineer

Md. Abu Taher Mir (Lalmonirhat, Kurigram Lalmonirhat tahermir@dphe.gov.bd

Division)




Name Designation Office email

e o oneem |t | antalukdar@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Shah Alam (EB)’(aer?sJ:IVT(EanI%IEaeteh: Barisal alam@dphe.gov.bd

s snahiou 1| Ssthefngneer ] Wineer | smshahidul@dphe.gov.bd
Firoz Alam Chowdhury Eﬁi%‘ilggsj If)nls:;ienr) Kaliba:';Ft’)?;ci);J'_l'ank, alamfiroz@dphe.gov.bd
Bidhan Chandra Dey Executive Engineer Gopalgonj bidhan@dphe.gov.bd

(Gopalgonj, Faridpur

Md. Abdul Monnaf

Executive Engineer (Store

Segunbagicha,

amonnaf@dphe.gov.bd

Division, Dhaka) Dhaka
. Executive Engineer (Store .
S.M. Wahidul Islam Division, Khulna) Khulna wahidul@dphe.gov.bd
. Executive Engineer (R&D DPHE Bhaban, .
Md. Saifur Rahman Division, Dhaka) Dhaka saifur@dphe.gov.bd

Tushar Mohon Sadhu
Kha

Executive Engineer
(Ground Water Division,
Dhaka)

DPHE Bhaban,
Dhaka

tmskhan@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Shamsul Alam

Executive Engineer (M&E
Division, Dhaka)

Mahakhali, Dhaka

shamsulalam@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Abul Kaium

Executive Engineer

DPHE Bhaban

abulkaium@dphe.gov.bd

(Arsenic Mgmt Division) Dhaka
ol sl | Sty Exgneer | P e erkhan@dphe.gov.ba
Moslema Begum Fg:r:qu;L\;ZrE[;R/iins?;;) DPthztr(zban moslema@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Saifur Rahman E’(‘gggig"ne gir\‘/?;ir:)enir DPthZrLzba” rahman_saifur@dphe.gov.bd
I;Ir(}jl;isgra:msul Haque Executlvgi\lfir;gig;:t)eer (SIR DPthzrllzban sh bhuiyan@dphe.gov. bd
st sover ron | LetveEroieer T ORESARN|aichan@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Golam Muktadir Exectt&l‘;‘acgpﬂfoiizt()GOB DPHED::faba”’ gmuktadir@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Kamal Pasha

Executive Engineer
(Moulovi Bazar Division)

Moulovi Bazar

kpasha@dphe.gov.bd

Executive Engineer

Md. Abdur Rahim Khan (Madaripur Division) Madaripur abdurrahim@dphe.gov.bd
Executive Engineer
Bishershar Haldar (Barguna, Patuakhali Barguna bhaldar@dphe.gov.bd
Division)
. Executive Engineer -
A.H.M. Abdullah Miah (Pirojpur Division) Pirojpur abdullah@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Anwar Hossen Executive Engineer I
Molla (Rajbari Division) Rajbari anwarmolla@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Abdul Kader Executive Engineer Shariatpur akader@dphe.gov.bd

(Shariatpur Division)

Mohammed Hanif

Executive Engineer
(Sylhet Division)

Sagardighir Par,
Sylhet

hanif@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Sk. Abdul Mannan

Executive Engineer
(Khulna Division)

Rupsha, Khulna

mannan@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Abdul Mazid

Executive Engineer (Bhola
Division)

Bhola

amazid@dphe.gov.bd

MIS Unit
(Official Mail)

MIS/GIS Unit

misgis@dphe.gov.bd




( )

Name

Designation

Office

E-mail

Mohammad Khaled Salahuddin

AE

BRWWSSP, Dhaka

salahuddin@dphe.gov.bd

A.H.M. Khalequr Rahman AE GOB-ADP Project hasnat@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Atiqul Islam AE National Sanitation Project [atiqulislam@dphe.gov.bd
Mohammad Fayezul Islam Soman AE Planning Division fayazul.soman@dphe.gov.bd
Monzur Mossarraf AE GOB-ADP Project monzur@dphe.gov.bd
Mohammad Al Amin AE Lab Circle, Dhaka alamin@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Khairul Hasan AE Khulna Circle khairul@dphe.gov.bd

Firoza Akhter AE SIR Division, Dhaka firoza.akhter@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Majidar Rahman AE Rajshahi Circle majidar@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Mostafizur Rahman AE Shahjadpur, Sirajgonj mostafizrahman@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Sultan Mahmud AE Srinagar, Munshigonj sultanmahmud@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Didarul Alam Tusher AE Gior, Manikgonj didarulalam@dphe.gov.bd
Mohammad Mahmud khan AE Barisal Circle, Barisal mahmudkhan@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Mahmud Alam AE Serpur, Bogra mahmudalam@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Mostafizur Rahman (Rubel) AE Vangura, Pabna rahmanmostafiz @dphe.gov.bd
M. Jahangir Alam AE Tungipara, Gopalgonj jahangir@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Sultan Ali AE GOB-UNICEF Project sultanali@dphe.gov.bd
Suman Roy AE Kapasia, Gazipur sumanroy@dphe.gov.bd
Bashir Ahmed AE Kishoregonj District bashir@dphe.gov.bd

Mehraj Hossain AE Basail, Tangail mehraj@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Aminul Islam AE Modhukhali, Faridpur aminul.islam@dphe.gov.bd
Shishir kumar Biswas AE Nababgonj, Dhaka shishir@dphe.gov.bd
Mahmudur Rashid Majumder AE BRWSSP mahmudurrashid@dphe.gov.bd
Roman Kabir AE Gojaria, Munshigonj roman@dphe.gov.bd

Zahir Shohel AE Chittagong, Circle, Chittagongzahir@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Yakub Ali AE Chougacha, Jessore yakubali@dphe.gov.bd

Galib lbne Siddique AE Rangpur Circle, Rangpur gisiddique@dphe.gov.bd
Mohammad Saiful Islam AE 37 District Project saifulislam@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Rashidul Alom AE National Sanitation Project [rashidulalom@dphe.gov.bd
Mahbubur Rahman AE Sylhet Circle, Sylhet mahbubrahman@dphe.gov.bd
Mohammad Jamal Hussain AE Dhobaura, Mymensingh jamalhussain@dphe.gov.bd
Anupam De AE Coxsbazar District anupamde@dphe.gov.bd
Fahim Hasan Sirajee AE Rupgong, Narayanganj fahimhasan@dphe.gov.bd
Sharmishta Debnath AE SIR Division, Dhaka sharmishta@dphe.gov.bd
Bilkis Aktar AE Manirampur, Jessore bilkis @dphe.gov.bd

Sourav Das AE Daudkandi, Comilla sourav@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Zahid Parvez AE Fulphur, Mymensingh zahid@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Shahidul Islam AE Gazipur District shahidul@dphe.gov.bd

Kh. Ershaduzzaman Mridul AE Sonargaon, Narayanganj mridul @dphe.gov.bd

Md. Moshiur Rahman AE Ghatail, Tangail mdrahman@dphe.gov.bd
Khan Md. Golam Rabbani AE Hossainpur, Kishoregonj grabbani @dphe.gov.bd

Md. Taufic Alam Siddiki AE Sirajgong District taufic @dphe.gov.bd

Md. Yasin Arafat AE Noakhali Sadar, Noakhali yasin.arafat @dphe.gov.bd
Md. Nasir Uddin Khan AE Narayanganj District nasir_kuet @dphe.gov.bd
Md. Shafikul Alam AE Ashashuni, Satkhira shafikul.alam @dphe.gov.bd
Md. Mosleh Uddin AE Hathazari, Chittagong mosleh @dphe.gov.bd

Md. Khaleduzzaman AE Chouddagram, Comilla khaled @dphe.gov.bd

Md. Abdullah Al Arafat AE Tongibari, Munshigonj alarafat @dphe.gov.bd

Sk. Nasir Ahmed AE Rajbari District nasir.ahmed @dphe.gov.bd
Md. Murad Hossain AE Birol, Dinajpur murad @dphe.gov.bd

Md. Samiul haque AE Nandail, Mymensingh samiul @dphe.gov.bd

Md. Nurul Kabir Bhuiyan AE Belabo, Narshingdi nkabir @dphe.gov.bd

Pankaj Kumar Saha AE Gabtoli, Bogra pksaha @dphe.gov.bd




)

Name

Designation

Office

email

Shafig Rahman

Programmer

HQ, Dhaka

shafigrahman@dphe.gov.bd

Lutfor Rahman

Senior Social
Development Officer

GoB-Unicef Project

Ir@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Abdus Salam

Executive Engineer
(Equipment)

DPHE Central Lab Mohakhali, Dhaka

asalam@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Siddiqur
Rahman

Executive Engineer
(Logistics)

DPHE Central Lab Mohakhali, Dhaka

siddiqur@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Fakhar Uddin

Deputy Director (MIS)

DPHE Central Lab Mohakhali, Dhaka

fakhar@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Abdus Sattar

Sr. Chemist

DPHE Central Lab Mohakhali, Dhaka

sattar@dphe.gov.bd

Panna Lal ; . .

Chowdhury Sr. Chemist, Comilla Comilla panna@dphe.gov.bd
,:gcsj:énZabbar Jr. Chemist, Rajshahi Rajshahi zabbar@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Aminur . -

Rahman Sr. Chemist, Khulna Khulna aminur@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Sirazul Hoque | Sr. Chemist, Barisal Barisal siraz@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Shafiqul Islam| Sr. Chemist, Sylhet Sylhet mshafig@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Biplop

Hossen (Addl. Sr. Chemist, Tongi Gazipur biplob@dphe.gov.bd
Charge)

Md. Shohel Rana | Sr. Chemist, Rangpur Rangpur shohel@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Siddik Amin . -

Talukder Sr. Chemist, Bogra Bogra siddik@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Mostak Sr. Chemist, Noakhali Noakhali mostak@dphe.gov.bd
Ahmed

Mita Sarker Sr. Chemist, Jhinaidah Jhinaidah mita@dphe.gov.bd
Mahmudul ) AddlI. Chief Engineer (Works), DPHE,

Hurmavun Management Officer Dhaka humayun@dphe.gov.bd
M M Zulfigar . ) Secondary Towns Water Supply &

Rahman Training Officer Sanitation Sector Project, DPHE, Dhaka zrahman@dphe.gov.bd
Abdun Noor Senior Hydrogeologist| Ground Water Division, DPHE Dhaka anoor@dphe.gov.bd
Md. Muktadir Social Development . . .

Harun Officer GoB-Unicef project. DPHE, Dhaka muktadir.harun@dphe.gov.bd
Taslima Social Development . . . .

Parvin Officer Planning circle, taslima.parvin@dphe.gov.bd

Shahana Akter

Social Development
Officer

Dhaka Circle,DPHE, Dhaka

shahana.akter@dphe.gov.bd

Kazi Salma J””'Olr Social - Dhaka Circle,DPHE, Dhaka

Akter Development Officer salma.akter@dphe.gov.bd
Mohammad Junior Social Ground Management Project, DPHE,

Babul Akter Development Officer Dhaka babul.akter@dphe.gov.bd
S.M Mizanur .

Rahman A.E (in-charge) 37-District water supplay, HQ, Dhaka smmizan@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Abdur Rob

A.E (in-charge)

Program and co-ordination, HQ, Dhaka

abdurrob@dphe.gov.bd

Md. Khademul ial I | ; H
Islam A.E (in-charge) Special rura Watgrhzl;gp y project, HQ, khademul@dphe.gov.bd
Abdul Malek A.E (in-charge) SOUth'WeSter%\;]VaalE:r supply, HQ, abdulmalek@dphe.gov.bd

Syed Motaher
Hossain

A.E (in-charge)

Chief Engineer's office, HQ, Dhaka

syedmotaher@dphe.gov.bd



mailto:lr@dphe.gov.bd
mailto:humayun@dphe.gov.bd
mailto:zrahman@dphe.gov.bd

